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Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility 

Grit Dewatering Screw Conveyor #3 Repairs 

Contractors Bidders List 

  

 

Adam Landen 

JF Ahern 

855 Morris Street 

Fon du Lac, WI 54935 

Phone: 920-907-5596 

Cell: 920-539-9622 

Alanden@jfahern.com 

 

Derek Lewin 

Project Manager 

August Winter & Sons, Inc. 

O: 920-560-2223 C: 920-209-0616 

dlewin@augustwinter.com 

 

Michael Harrison 

Kurz Industrial Solutions 

15755 W Rogers Drive 

New Berlin WI 53151 

(262) 899-0712 Cell 

mharrison@kurz.com 

 

Mike Zieman 

Grunau Company, Inc. 

1100 W Anderson Court 

Oak Creek, WI  53154 

p  414.216.6850 

 c  414.406.9463 

 f  414.768.5757  

mike.zieman@grunau.us 

 

Mr. Scott Schreck 

Marshall Erecting, Inc. 

5375 South 9th Street 

Milwaukee, WI 

Phone: 414-769-0999 

Fax: 414-769-9722 

Email: scott.schreck@marshallerecting.com 

Mr. Todd Rathkamp  

Hydraulic Component Services, Inc.  

1760 S. Springdale Road  

New Berlin, WI. 53146 

Phone  262 549 1760 

Fax     262 549 3701 

Cell   262 424 8811 

trathkamp@hydraulicrepair.com 

www.hydraulicrepair.com 

 

Jason Hass 

The Price Erecting Company 

10910 West Lapham Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53214 

Phone: 414-778-0300 

Fax: 414-778-4787 

jason.hass@priceerecting.com 

Robert Rampetsreiter 

2238 E. West Bluemound Rd. 

Waukesha, WI 53186 

Sr. Project Manager | Mechanical Inc. 

Direct: 262-798-8003 x106 

Fax: 262-798-8077 

Cell: 414-704-1447 

rrampetsreiter@mechinc.com 
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Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility 

Grit Dewatering Screw Conveyor #3 Repairs 

Contractors Bidders List 

 

Mr. Dave Ruffalo 

Butters-Fetting 

1669 S. 1st 

Milwaukee, Wisconsin  53204 

Phone: 414-645-1535 

Fax: 414-645-7622 

druffalo@buttersfetting.com 

 

Eric Bohrer 

Weimer Bearing & Transmission 

N112 W13131 Mequon Road 

Germantown, WI 53022 

Office: 262-781-1992 

Fax: 262-781-3034 

Cell: 262-395-0767 

ebohrer@weimerbearing.com 

John Berardi 

Sales Director 

Industrial Construction & Associates 

Direct:  262.884.0661 ext.105 

Cell: 262.994.0650 

Email: jberardi@ica-contractors.com 

www.ica-contractors.com 

 

Calvin Czajka 

Doral Corporation 

427 E. Stewart Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53207 

Calvin.Czajka@doralcorp.net 

P 414-489-7000 

F 414-489-9140 

C 414-531-4843 

 

Scott McFarren 

Grunau Company, Inc. 

1100 W Anderson Court 

Oak Creek, WI  53154 

c  262-321-1257 

f  414.768.7950 

scott.mcfarren@grunau.us 

 

 

  

 


